IQP REGISTER

Te Kaunihera-a-Rohe o Ngamotu
/_\\ New Plymouth
e District Council

SS1

$S2

SS3

SS4

SS5

SS6

SS7

Automatic Systems for Fire Suppression
$S1/2 Gas Flood Systems

Emergency Warning Systems

Electromagnetic or automatic doors or
windows

SS3/1 Automatic Doors
SS3/2 Access controlled doors
SS3/3 Interfaced fire and smoke doors or
windows
Emergency lighting systems
Escape route pressurisation systems

Riser Mains C3.3.9

Automatic Backflow Preventers

SS8

SS9

SS10

SS11

§S12

BUILDING ACT 2004 SPECIFIED SYSTEMS

Lifts, escalators, travelators, or other systems for SS13
SS8/1 Passenger Carrying Lifts
SS8/2 Service Lifts
SS8/3 Escalators and Moving Walks
Mechanical Ventilation and Air Conditioning SS14

Systems
$S9/1 Air Conditioning Systems
$S9/2 Ventilation System
SS9/3 Fire Dampers
SS15
Building Maintenance Units

Laboratory Fume Cupboards

Audio loops or other assistive listening systems
$S12/1 Assistive Listening Systems (ASL) — Audio

Loops
$S12/2 ALS — FM Radio frequency & infrared
beam transmission systems

$S16
$S12/3 ALS — Sound field loudspeaker systems

Smoke control systems
SS13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
$S13/2 Natural Smoke Control
$513/3 Smoke Curtains

Emergency power systems for or signs relating to

any of clauses 1 to 13

SS14/1 Emergency power systems
$S14/2 Signs relating to this system

Other fire safety systems or features
$515/1 Systems for communicating spoken

information intended to facilitate evacuation

SS15/2 Final Exits
$S15/3 Fire Separations
$S15/4 Signs for communicating information
intended to facilitate evacuation
$S15/5 Smoke Separation

Cable Cars




IQP 1QPName Company Name Mailing Address Phone No Email Address I Q P Register Details
No

QP Philip Morris Wormald PO Box 4343 027 4443792 philip.morris@jci.com BA 2004: SS1/1-SS2 - SS4 -SS14/2 - S515/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 -
7F Palmerston North 06 3558702 SS15/5
QP Sean Ridley Wormald PO Box 267 027 499 4927 sean.ridley@jci.com BA 2004: SS1/2 -SS2 -SS3/3 - SS4 -SS13/2 -SS13/3 - SS14/2 -
71 NEW PLYMOUTH SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
QP Katelyn Triple Fire & 8 Mayne Street 027 9313 627 katie@triplefireandcomplianc BA 2004: SS1/2 - SS2 - S53/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS13/2 - SS14/2 -
7) Polkinghorne Compliance Waitara 4320 e.com SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
1QP Mark Banks Where's the Fire 116 Victoria Road 067564081 or lisaandmark@hotmail.co.nz  BA 2004: SS2 - SS3/1 - SS3/2 - SS3/3 -SS4 - SS14/2 - 15/1
10F Ltd RD 21 STRATFORD 0275283966
QP Tim Stephen Eyezon Security 15 Tainui Street 027 6355971 tim@eyezon.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/2 -SS14/2
10J Systems Ltd Welbourn

New Plymouth
QP Tony Hall Laser Electrical PO Box 5029 7590175 t.hall@laserelectrical.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2-SS4 -S514/1 -SS14/2
16 Westown

New Plymouth
IQP Greg West Laser Electrical PO Box 5029 7590175 G.West@Iaserelectrical.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS4 -SS14/2
16A Westown

New Plymouth
QP Andrew Mills Argest Technical PO Box 10-145 04 387 1394 amills@argest.com BA 2004: SS7 -SS11 -S514/2 - SS15/2 -SS 15/3 - SS15/4 -
22D Services Wellington 021 506 207 SS15/5
QP Allan Richards NPE-Tech PO Box 289 027 603 0999 allan@npe-tech.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1-S51/2 -SS2 -SS3/1 -SS53/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 -
23C NEW PLYMOUTH 06 758 7755 S$S13/2 -SS13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 -

4340 SS15/5
QP Bryan Rasmussen McAlpine 489A Devon St East 0800 473 374 or Bryan.Rasmussen@hussmann. BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS11 - SS13/1 - SS13/2 -
32 Hussmann New Plymouth 06 262 1313 or com $S14/2

021540913
1QP Laurie Christiansen Building PO Box 77 027 2355511 laurie@bcigp.co.nz BA 2004: SS1 -SS2 -SS3/3 -SS4 -S514/2 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 -
59 Compliance IQP Morrinsville (07) 889 5989 SS15/4 - SS15/5
Services Ltd
QP Greg Lykles Firewatch Taranaki PO Box 7070 0274 763 548 firewatchtaranaki@gmail.com BA 2004: SS2 - SS4 - SS14/2 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
63 New Plymouth 0800 347 392
QP Raymond Landon Newlan PO Box 5013 755 4850 newlan@xtra.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 -SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS14/2
66 Refrigeration & New Plymouth
Electrical Services

1QP Jim Cane Aquaheat New PO Box 51031 0212206292 jim.cane@aquaheat.co.nz BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3
69A Zealand Ltd Tawa 04 2325100

Wellington
QP Max Colman Delta Management PO Box 83-013 021921943 admin@colman.co.nz BA 2004: SS13/2 -SS14/2 -SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
72 Edmonton 09 836 3918

Auckland
QP Gary McCracken  CIS (Complete 9 Trelawney 753 9196 garymccracken59@gmail.com BA 2004: SS2 - SS4 - SS13/2 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
74 Inspection Services) Crescent 027 303 1599

Westown

New Plymouth

4310
1QP David Robinson DREAMS Electrical 13 Cumberland 027 575 8276 modave@xtra.co.nz BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS8/3 - SS14/2
77 Street

New Plymouth
QP Murray Barr Vertrans Associates PO Box 300-302 027 445 4387 murray@vertrans.co.nz BA 2004: SS8/1-8/2-8/3-14/2
89 NZ Ltd Auckland 09 480 5510
1QP Graham Watkins  Taranaki PO Box 3249 0274779 430 taranakirefrigeration@xtra BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - S514/2

96 Refridgeration New Plymouth 06 7590092 :€0.nz
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1QP Colin Parkinson EML Elevators Ltd PO Box 6 Marton 021 245 6706 colinparknz@emlgroup.co.nz BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS8/3 - SS14/2
98 4741 Manawatu 0800 101 064
IQP  Jeff Lee Commercial Door PO Box 9045 0800 863 493 jeff@cid.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS3/3 -SS14/2
112 Services Christchurch
QP Stephen de AON New Zealand PO Box 84260 021 249 9009 angela.gombert@aon.com BA 2004: SS1 -SS2 -SS6 - SS7 -S5514/2
118 Brouwer Westgate
AUCKLAND
1QP Matthew Betts Plumbtech PO Box 3009 027 276 1033 matthew@plumbtechtaranaki. BA 2004: SS7 -S514/2
119 Fitzroy 06 758 7977 co.nz
1QP Howard Reid Trident Electronics PO Box 3245 027 245 7999 service@tridentelectronics.co.nz  BA 2004: SS12/1 -S512/2 - SS14/2
123 New Plymouth 06 758 5259
IQP Mark Fraser Vepo Plumbing 404 Broadway 027 470 2666 or vepo plumbing@hotmail.com BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
128 Stratford 4332 0800 033400
QP Gordon Thomas KENSAIR PO Box 197 021 228 2813 gordon@kensair.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - S514/2
130 Hawera 06 278 7862
QP Patrick McQueen Climate PO Box 539 0211901721 patrick@climate.net.nz BA 2004: SS5 -SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS14/2
131 B NEW PLYMOUTH 06 76 96410
QP Lyall Senior Infrastructure PO Box 80044 021 472 400 info@infrastructureanalysis BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS8/3 - SS10 - SS14/2
132 Analysis Ltd Riccarton 03 4200 388 .€0.nz
Christchurch
IQP  Jonathan Murrow Firewise Ltd 153 Walkers Road 021 744 512 firewise@xtra.co.nz BA 2004: SS1* -SS2-SS3/2 -SS3/3 -S54 -SS14/2 - SS515/2 - SS
134 RD7 06 354 0175 15/3 - SS15-4 - SS15/5
PALMERSTON SS1* restricted to Ansul R-102 systems
NORTH
QP Eddie Raikes Flow Industries Ltd PO Box 18030 027 2209391 eddie@flowindustries.co.nz; office BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
139 NEW PLYMOUTH 06 758 3748
QP Shaun Morse Fume Cert Ltd 39 Denton Road 027 386 3237 shaun@fumecert.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/2 - SS11 - 14/2
141 RD 1, LEVIN
QP Brian Evans Aotea Security (NZ) PO Box 730 751 2969 brian.evans@aoteasecurity.co.nz  BA 2004 SS3/2 - SS14/2
142 Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH 027 403 3497
1QP Kris Chetty Aotea Security (NZ) PO Box 730 751 2969 kris.chetty@aoteasecurity.co.nz  BA 2004 SS1/1 - SS1/2 - SS2 - SS3/1 - SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 -
142A Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH 021442 680 SS13/2 - SS13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 -
SS15/5
QP Dave Formstone  Elite Door Services PO Box 38155 04 589 1000 davef@e-s.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1 - SS3/2 - S514/2
143 Limited Wgt Mail Center 027 442 0538
WELLINGTON
QP Jason Holdt HeatCool Taranaki PO Box 6146 (06) 753 6016 office@heatcooltaranaki.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1* - SS9/2* - 14/2
146 New Plymouth 0274 328 899 *light commercial only (rated below 50 kilowatts)
1QP Wayne Eustace Gas & Plumbing PO Box 457 0274 411 464 gas.plumbing@xtra.co.nz BA 2004: SS7 - S514/2
149 NEW PLYMOUTH 06 7579 030
4340
QP Mark Adams Climate PO Box 539 06 769 6410 BA 2004: SS7 - 14/2
157 NEW PLYMOUTH 027 448 5023
IQP  Terry Blake Seetal Spraybooths 20 Huia Road 0800 473382 seetalspraybooths@xtra.co.nz BA 2004: S59/2 - limited to spray booths - SS14/2
158 Otahuhu 0274 473382
AUCKLAND
QP Ravi Alwis BWoF Consultants 146 Knights Road 04 213 4963 ravi@bwofc.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1 - SS2 - SS3/1 - SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS5 - SS7 -
161 Lower Hutt 5010 0211 992963 SS9/1 - S59/2 - SS9/3 - SS11 - SS13/1 - SS13/2 - SS13/3 - SS14/2
-S515/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
1QP Tyler Antill Climate PO Box 539 06 769 6410 tyler@climate.net.nz BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
162 NEW PLYMOUTH 021771052
1QP Andrew Carter NPE Tech 116 Rifle Range Rd 06 758 7755 andy.c@npe-tech.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS4 - SS14/2 -SS15/2 - SS15/4
166 NEW PLYMOUTH 027 222 3341

4312
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QP Barry Pole Independent Lift 109 Messines Rd 04 938 5134 barrypole478@gmail.com BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS8/3 - SS14/2
170 Inspections Karori 022 108 5126
WELLINGTON
1QP Aarran Marshall Excel Mechanical 108 Rifle Range 021989 458 a.marshall@excel.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 - S59/2 - SS9/3 - SS13/1 - SS13/2 - S514/2
173 Services Road
NEW PLYMOUTH
QP Roger Bell Taranaki Fire 18A Victoria Road 0204 755 000 rb@tfp.net.nz BA 2004: SS1/2 -SS2 -SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS6 - SS9/3 -
174 Protection New Plymouth SS13/1 -SS13/2 -SS13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 -
SS15/4 - SS15/5
QP Danny Merriman NPE-Tech PO Box 289 027 336 1542 Danny.m@npe-tech.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1 -SS1/2 - SS2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS14/2 - SS15/2 -
176 NEW PLYMOUTH S$S15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
QP Ross Scott Datatalk NZ Ltd PO Box 599 06 769 9123 ross@datatalk.co BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2-SS14/2
177 New Plymout 022 506 2455
QP Vaughan Garrett Powertech PO Box 8130 06 758 5145 vg@powertechindustrial.co.nz BA 2004: SS14/1 -SS14/2
178 Industrial Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH 027 448 6475
QP Chris Bint Aotea Fire 21588144 christopher.bint69@gmail.co BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 -SS2 -S5S3/3 - SS4 - SS6 - SS13/3 -
179 m S$S14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
QP Jeff Nolan Fire System PO Box 79229 027 544 5475 jeff@fsi.net.nz BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 -SS6 -SS7 -SS14/2
180 Inspections Ltd Royal Heights 09 4154213
AUCKLAND 0656
QP Shane Gardiner Gardiner Plumbing 216 Courtenay St 06 758 1474 admin@gardinerplumbing.co.n BA 2004: SS7 S514/2
181 & The Gas Shop NEW PLYMOUTH 021 742 639
4312
QP Johannes Grotius Advantage Door PO Box 11557 09 570 9700 action@advantagedoors.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS3/3 -5514/2
183 Services Ellerslie 021 780016
Auckland
IQP  Angie McMahon Dormakaba PO Box 71025 0800 436 762 service.nz@dormakaba.com BA 2004: SS3/1 -SS3/2 - SS3/3 - S514/2
184 Rosebank Post 027 4441588
Office
Avondale
IQP  Jon Shotbolt Stealth Services 51 Crownhill St 221112762 jon@stealthservices.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - S514/2
185 NEW PLYMOUTH
1QP Matthew Carlyle ARGEST Building & 19 Battersea PI 027 200 1444 mcarlyle@argest.com BA 2004: SS1/1 -SS1/2 - SS2 - SS3/2 - SS3/3* - SS7 - SS11 -
186 Compliance PALMERSTON SS13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
NORTH * Limited to magnetic hold open devices for fire or smoke
doors.
QP Steve Setterfield AHI Carrier Private Bag 92128 09 3556714 steve.setterfield@ahi- BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS11 - S514/2
187 Victoria St West 0274 335443  carrier.co.nz
AUCKLAND
QP Riki Harrison Wormald 33 Hurlstone Drv 06 755 4317 riki.harrison@jci.com BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 -SS6 -SS7 -SS14/2
188 NEW PLYMOUTH 0277027711
1QP Steve Sako Fire Security PO Box 571 027 551 2252 steves@firesecurity.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1 - SS1/2 - SS2 - SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS6 - SS7 -
190 Services Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH S$S13/3 -SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
1QP Steve Bradley Air-Rite 34 Hadley Drive RD 06 759 4999 office@air-rite.co.nz BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 -SS9/2 - SS9/3 -SS14/2
191 1
NEW PLYMOUTH
4371
QP Gerald Ranson Air Dynamics Ltd 71 Keith Street 06 356 9865 gerald@airdynamics.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 -SS9/2 -SS9/3 -SS11 -SS14/2

192

Palmerston North

022 546 4439
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IQP  Shanan Marsden 91B Kakariki Way 027 229 5305 teammarsden@gmail.com BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2-SS2-SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS3/3 -S54 -
193 Whitemans Valley §S13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
Upper Hutt 5371
IQP Mike Baldwyn Chubb New PO Box 4254 06 757 6220 mike.baldwin@chubb.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2-SS2 -SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS3/3 - SS4 - SS6 -
194 Zealand NEW PLYMOUTH 027 275 2449 S$S14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
1QP Matthew Lord Kodum Ltd or Vega PO Box 8589 027 4466 006 matthew.lord@vega- BA 2004: SS12/1-SS512/2 - SS14/2
195 Global Symonds Street global.com
AUCKLAND
IQP Martin Upton Tiger Group PO Box 9024 7551990 martin@tigergroup.co.nz BA 2004: SS2 - SS3/3 -SS13/3 - SS14/2 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 -
197 New Plymouth $S15/4 - SS15/5
QP Daniel Jordan Active 1/1 Wiltshire PI 06 280 2338 danielj@activerefrig.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 -SS14/2
199 Refrigeration Palmerston Nth
QP Jason Briskie City Care PO Box 7073 027 665 7327 jason.briskie@citycare.co.nz  BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
200 New Plymouth 06 769 5670 and
QP Frank Xin Shi RCR Infrastructure 3A May Road, Mt 021 353 299 aklfrank@hotmail.com BA 2004: SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - S514/2
202 Limited Roskill, AUCKLAND
1041
QP Jonathan Bollond Taranaki Electrical PO Box 639 272333254 06 admin@taranakielectrical.co.nz  BA 2004: SS3/1 - SS3/2 - SS4 - S514/2
203 Services LTd Taranaki Mail Ct 758 5052
NEW PLYMOUTH
4340
QP Mike Mcintyre Mclntyre Lift 28a Marram Place 21391492 mike@mcintyrelifts.com BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS8/3 - S514/2
204 Compliance and Mangawhai Heads
Consulting Ltd Mangawhai 0505
QP James Hobson Action Engineering 147 Ngamotu Road 021 063 9363 aeslimited@mail.com BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS14/2
205 Services Ltd Spotswood NEW
PLYMOUTH 4310
1QP Shane Grant Argest Technical PO Box 10145 275549911 sgrant@argest.com BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 -SS2 -SS4 -SS6 - SS7 - SS14/2
206 Services WELLINGTON
QP Shane Weastell AON New Zealand PO Box 84260 64272225712 shane.weastell@aon.com BA 2004: SS1/1 -SS6 - SS7 -SS14/2
207 Westgate
AUCKLAND
QP William Brett Fonko Air- Unit 13, 4 Tyers 022 399 1422 william@fonko.co.nz BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - S59/2 - SS9/3 - S514/2
208 Maguire Conditioningand  Road, Ngauranga,
Refrigeration WELLINGTON 6035
QP Heath Sheather Climate & Plumbing PO Box 539 06 769 6410 heath@climate.nz BA 2004: SS7 -SS14/2
209 New Plymouth 021 625 154
QP Jeremy Warburton Climate & Plumbing PO Box 539 06 769 6410 jeremy@climate.nz BA 2004: SS7 - S514/2
211 New Plymouth 021192 0423
QP Neil Farnworth National Hood & 9C Princes Street, 022 029 9493 neil.farnworth@nationalhood.c BA 2004: SS9/2 - SS14/2
212 Duct Cleaning HAMILTON CBD 0800 682225
(2020) Ltd
QP Jayden McLean Flow Industries Ltd 19 Hurlstone Drive 06 758 3748 OR jayden@flowindustries.co.nz BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
213 Waiwhakaiho 021 348972
QP Dana McMurray  Chubb New PO Box 4254 New 06 757 6220 or dana.mcmurray@chubb.co.nz BA 2004: SS7 - SS14/2
214 Zealand Plymouth 0274 393 989
QP Jacob Dalton Flow Industries Ltd 19 Hurlstone Drive 06 758 3748 OR jacob@flowindustries.co.nz BA 2004: SS7 -SS514/2
215 Waiwhakaiho 022 414 4507
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QP Kaelon Eden Davis Advanced Security 88 Flint Road East 021 859 060 edend@asgl.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/2 - SS14/2
216 Stratford
1QP Ajeshwan Hope Electrical 246A Taita Drive 022 5466 922 info@hopeelectrical.co.nz BA 2004: SS9/1* - SS9/2* - 14/2
217 Jainendra Datt Services Ltd Taita, Lower Hutt, *light commercial only (rated below 50 kilowatts)
QP Mark Dickson AHI Carrier NZ 11 Portview 021667 132 mark.dickson@ahi-carrier.co.n: BA 2004: SS 9 - SS14/2
218 Crescent, Moturoa,
New Plymouth
4310
(0] Shaun BWoF Ltd & Ara 15 Edwin Ebbett 204296369 BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 - SS2 -SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS3/3 - SS4 - SS5 -
219 (Mohammad) Institute of Place, Wigram SS6 - SS7: testing only - SS9 - SS11 - SS12/1 - SS12/2 - SS13/1 -
. Shaun.rahman@ara.ac.nz
Rahman Canterbury 8025 Christchurch SS13/2 - SS13/3 - SS14/1 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 -
$S15/4 - SS15/5
QP Andrew Rich Climate Plumbing PO Box 539 New 027 774 6908 or andy@climate.nz BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS14/2
220 Plymouth 4340 06 769 6410
QP Nilesh Prasad RCR Infrastructure 2 Union Street, 04 568 7194 027 nilesh.prasad@rcrnz.co.nz BA 2004: SS4 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS9/3 - SS13/1 - S514/2
221 Ltd Pitone, Lower Hutt 259 3880
5012
QP Corey White Alliance Fire & PO Box 38026 04 568 6580 022 corey@alliancefs.co.nz BA 2004: SS6 -SS7 - SS14/2
222 Security Ltd Wellington Mail 018 8662
Centre 5045
1QP Thomas Durston  Alliance Fire & PO Box 38026 04 568 6580 027 thomas@alliancefs.co.nz BA 2004: SS1/1-SS1/2 -SS2 -SS3/3 -SS4 - SS6 - SS13/3 -
223 Security Ltd Wellington Mail 444 5333 $S14/2 - SS15/1 - SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
Centre 5045
QP Samuel Keat Flow Masters Unit 1 55 Rimu St 06 757 2943 021 office@flowmasters.co.nz BA 2004: SS7 -SS514/2
224 Plumbing Strandon New 726 234
1QP Werner Elite Services 2008 Unit 2, 18 Porutu 07 281 1881 027 Wernero@e-s.co.nz BA 2004: SS3/1-SS3/2 -SS514/2
225 Oosthuizen Ltd Place, Tauriko, 499 1848
Tauranga 3110
IQP  Carl Dobson Wormald 108 Rifle Range 027 405 3451 carl.dobson@jci.com BA 2004: SS2 - SS3/1-SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS14/1 - SS14/2 - SS515/1 -
226 Road §S15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5
NEW PLYMOUTH
QP Adam Smith Switched 26 Pararewa Drive, 027 554 2299 adam@switchedelectrical.co.n: BA 2004: SS8/1 - SS8/2 - SS14/2
227 Whalers Gate, New *limited to hydraulic platform lifts
Plymouth
228 Krishneel Maharaj Equans NZ Ltd PO Box 832 021 481530 krishneel.maharaj@equans.co BA 2004: SS5 - SS9/1 - SS9/2 - SS14/2
New Plymouth m
4340
QP Nilesh Chetty Compliance 61 Walls Road 021 299 7038 nileshchetty@compliance.co.n BA 2004: SS1/1 - SS2 - SS3/2 - SS3/3 - SS4 - SS14/2 - SS15/1 -
229 Consultant Ltd Penrose Auckland 0800 325 435 z SS15/2 - SS15/3 - SS15/4 - SS15/5

1642

nileshchetty@yahoo.com
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